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INDEX - GROWTH127

CONFORMATION

HEIGHT113

LENTH129

WEIGHT135

CAPACITY138

MUSCULARITY137

BREEDING TYPE139

191 kg

313 kg

VT DT HM PŠ HH DZ PL HŘ ZÁ 587 kg

7 8 10 8 7 7 7 7 6 7 74 1892 g

1549 g

Total
weight 210 d.

weight 365 d

daily gain in test

daily g. since birth

Frame Body capacity Muscularity
Breeding type

RELATIVE BREEDENG VALUES - CZE

CALVES HERDS

PERFORMANCE TEST

EXTERIOR EVALUATION weight 120 d

easy

Mewil Pollyana Young Dale Touch Down

Young Dale Pollyana

AAA 890 CZ228626034 Mia Ikar difficult normal

Vráblík Miroslav

CALVING

HELIOS RED Ikar Mewil Black Star 

ILUSION
born: 11.04.2023 breeder:

113

129

135

138

137

139

94 106 118 130 142

HEIGHT

LENTH

WEIGHT

CAPACITY

MUSCULARITY

BREEDING TYPE

Ilusion stands out for its muscularity and body 
capacity. His breeding values are highly above average 
in direct and maternal effect. 

His sire Helios Red has an excellent PH for growth in 
direct effect of 138.

Ilusion offers high progeny growth combined with easy 
calving. He can be used both for outcross as purebred 
breeding.

OUTSTANDING GROWTH
FRAME, CAPACITY AND WEIGHT IN 365 DAYS

121

128

131

127

64 76 88 100 112 124 136

DAILY GAIN 120 D.

DAILY GAIN 210 D

DAILY GAIN 365 D

INDEX - GROWTH

acronymes: VT - height , DT - length, HM - weight, PŠ - chest width, HH - chest 
depth, DZ - pelvis length, PL - shoulder, HŘ - top line, ZÁ - Thigs

NATURAL, spol. s r.o., 252 09 Hradištko pod Medníkem                        www.naturalgen.cz

tel.: +420 257 740 348, 364, fax: +420 257 740 550, e-mail: natural@naturalgen.cz


